
Academic Calendar 2025 - 2026 
 

 

Summer 
Monday  July 7   Fall Registration opens 
Friday  August 15  Last Day to Add an August Modular Course 
Monday  August 25  First Day of Fall Term 
 

September 
Mon-Fri  August 25-29  Fall Modular Week 
Monday  September 1  Labour Day (College Closed) 
Tuesday  September 2  First Day of Regular Term Classes / Fusion (classes cancelled) 
Monday September 9  Last Day to Add Fall Regular Courses 
Monday  September 30  National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (College Closed) 

 
October 
*Monday  October 13  Thanksgiving Day (College Closed) 
 

November 
Monday  November 3  Winter Registration Opens 
*Mon-Fri  November 10-14  Reading Week (regular courses suspended) 

 

December  
Friday  December 5  Last Day of Fall Term 
Friday  December 26  Last Day to Add a January Modular Course 

 
January 
Monday  January 5  First Day of Winter Term 
Mon-Fri  January 5-9  January Modular Week 
Monday   January 12  First Day of Regular Term Classes/Winter Fusion (classes cancelled) 
Monday  January 19  Last Day to Add Winter Regular Courses  

February 
*Mon-Fri  February 9-13  Serve Week (All classes cancelled) 
Tues-Thurs February 9-12  Ministers Gathering 
*Monday  February 16  Family Day (College Closed) 
 

March 
*Mon-Fri  March 9-13  Reading Week (All classes cancelled) 

 
April 
*Friday  April 3   Good Friday (College Closed) 

*Monday  April 6   Easter Monday (College Closed) 

Thursday April 23   Last Day of Winter Term 
Friday  April 24    Graduation Rehearsal 
Saturday April 25   Graduation Commencement (11am-1pm)  
 

(*) = Regular Semester Classes Cancelled.  
 


